
Arthur’s Hill Benwell & Scotswood Blakelaw Byker Callerton & Throckley Castle Chapel Dene & South Gosforth Denton & Westerhope 

Elswick Fawdon & West Gosforth Gosforth Heaton Kenton Kingston Park South & 

Newbiggin Hall 

Lemington Manor Park Monument 

North Jesmond Ouseburn Parklands South Jesmond Walker Walkergate West Fenham Wingrove  

Lord Beecham DCL DL 

39 The Drive 
Newcastle upon Tyne 
NE3 4AJ 
0191 285 1888 
07768 868 530 
Labour 

rob.higgins@newcastle.gov.uk 

Rob Higgins 
11 Highwood Road 
Newcastle upon Tyne 
NE15 7UR 
0191 274 7623 
Labour 

jeremy.beecham@newcastle.gov.uk 

Hazel Stephenson 
36 Thorntree Drive 
Newcastle upon Tyne 
NE15 7AR 
0191 274 1159 
Labour 

hazel.stephenson@newcastle.gov.uk 

Know Your Councillors 2019 — 2021 

Oskar Avery 
C/o Members Services 
Newcastle upon Tyne 
NE1 8QH 
07554 431 867 
Labour 

Linda Hobson 
C/o Members Services 
Newcastle upon Tyne 
NE1 8QH 
07707 263 596 
Labour 
 

Veronica Dunn 
18 Merchants Wharf 
Newcastle upon Tyne 
NE6 1TR 
0191 276 1358 
Labour 

Nick Kemp 
c/o Members Services 
Newcastle upon Tyne 
NE1 8QH 
0191 240 3068 
07776 213 186 
Labour 

Colin Ferguson 
C/o Members Services 
Newcastle upon Tyne 
NE3 4RT 
07701 062 472 
Liberal Democrat 

Philip Hall 
C/o Members Services 
Newcastle upon Tyne 
NE1 8QH 
07492 681 875 
Liberal Democrat 

Tom Woodwark 
34 Valley View 
Newcastle upon Tyne 
NE2 2JS 
07899 991 527 
Liberal Democrat 

Brian Hunter 
127 Langdon Road 
Newcastle upon Tyne 
NE5 5NA 
0191 243 3769 
Labour 

Henry Gallagher 
868 Shields Road 
Newcastle upon Tyne 
NE6 4QP 
0191 276 0819 
07947 655 396 
Liberal Democrat 

Karen Robinson 
441 Chillingham Road 
Newcastle upon Tyne 
NE6 5QU 
0191 265 7813 
Liberal Democrat 

Wendy Taylor 
12 Boundary Gardens 
Newcastle upon Tyne 
NE7 7AA 
0191 281 7018 
Liberal Democrat 

Habib Rahman 
20 Warrington Road 
Newcastle upon Tyne 
NE4 6RP 
07956 265 724 
Labour 

Ann Schofield 
C/o Members Services 
Newcastle upon Tyne 
NE1 8QH 
07703 762 338 
Labour 

Nick Cott 
35 Hedley Terrace 
Newcastle upon Tyne 
NE3 1DP 
0191 241 0564 
07740 851 241 
Liberal Democrat 

Brenda Hindmarsh 
4 Fawdon Lane 
Newcastle upon Tyne 
NE3 2AA 
0191 285 1528 
Liberal Democrat 

Peter Lovatt 
19 Weldon Way 
Newcastle upon Tyne 
NE3 3HX 
07875 197 586 
Liberal Democrat 

Ian Tokell 
15 Bourne Avenue 
Newcastle upon Tyne 
NE4 9XL 
0191 274 3456 
Labour 

Ged Bell 
C/o Members Services 

Newcastle upon Tyne 
NE1 8QH 
0191 230 0399 
Labour 

Stephen Lambert 
C/o Members Services 
Newcastle upon Tyne 
NE1 8QH 
0191 213 1641 
Labour 

Anya Durrant 
C/o Members Services 
Newcastle upon Tyne 
NE1 8QH 
07535 891 427 
Labour 

David Cook 
20 Woodville Road 
Newcastle upon Tyne 
NE15 7JZ 
0191 267 7953 
Labour 

Kyle Webster 
C/o Members Services 
Newcastle upon Tyne 
NE1 8QH 
07578  647 158 
Labour 

Linda Wright 
27 Hewley Crescent 
Newcastle upon Tyne 
NE15 9PU 
0191 267 3562 
Labour 

Greg Stone 
38 Faldonside 
Newcastle upon Tyne 
NE6 5UH 
07747 862 582 
Independent 

Gerry Keating 
2 Lavender Gardens 
Newcastle upon Tyne 
NE2 3DE 
0191 281 8507 
Liberal Democrat 

Stella Postlethwaite 
C/o Members Services 

Newcastle upon Tyne 
NE1 8QH 
07479 088 308 
Labour 

Wendy Young 
C/o Members Services 
Newcastle upon Tyne 
NE1 8QH 
07946 298 983 
Labour 

Alistair Chisholm 
C/o Members Services 
Newcastle upon Tyne 
NE1 8QH 
07516 524 074 
Labour 

Paula Holland 
c/o Members Services 
Newcastle upon Tyne 
NE1 8QH 
0191 209 9544 
Labour 

Gareth Kane 
157 Stratford Road 
Newcastle upon Tyne 
NE6 5AS 
07986 005 382 
Liberal Democrat 

Pauline Allen 
45 Laburnum Avenue 
Newcastle upon Tyne 
NE6 4PP 
0191 263 5947 
Liberal Democrat 

Robin Ashby 
5 Rudby Close 
Newcastle upon Tyne 
NE3 5JF 
07947 114 820 
Liberal Democrat 

Christine Morrissey 

C/o Members Services 
Newcastle upon Tyne 
NE1 8QH 
0191 243 1426 
07726 594 928 
Liberal Democrat 

Clare Penny-Evans 

C/o Members Services 
Newcastle upon Tyne 
NE1 8QH 
07952 500 256 
Labour 

John-Paul Stephenson 
C/o Members Services 
Newcastle upon Tyne 
NE1 8QH 
07576 896 869 
Labour 

Arlene Ainsley 
C/o Members Services 
Newcastle upon Tyne 
NE1 8QH 
07843 445 900 
Labour 

Felicity Mendelson 
c/o Members Services 
Newcastle upon Tyne 
NE1 8QH 
0191 281 8255 
07946 412 015 
Labour 

John Stokel-Walker 
1 Keyes Gardens 
Newcastle upon Tyne 
NE2 3RA 
0191 285 3447 
Labour 

David Wood CBE 
C/o Members Services 

Newcastle upon Tyne 
NE1 8QH 
0191 263 0017 
07801 231 294 
Labour 

Margaret Wood 
C/o Members Services 

Newcastle upon Tyne 
NE1 8QH 
0191 263 0017 
Labour 

Paul Frew 
C/o Members Services 
Newcastle upon Tyne 
NE1 8QH 
0758 404 1488 
Labour 

Maureen Lowson 
C/o Members Services 
Newcastle upon Tyne 
NE1 8QH 
07813 485 110 
Labour 

Stevie Wood 
684 Welbeck Road 
Newcastle upon Tyne 
NE6 4JU 
0191 295 0569 
07449 327 081 
Labour 

Jane Byrne 

77 Helmsley Road 
Newcastle upon Tyne 
NE2 1RE 
07957 590 183 
Labour 

Teresa Cairns 

C/o Members Services 
Newcastle upon Tyne 
NE1 8QH 
07749 589 233 
Labour 

Nick Forbes 
c/o Leaders Office 
Newcastle upon Tyne 
NE1 8QH 
0191 211 5151 
Labour 

Joanne Kingsland 
34 Valley View 
Newcastle upon Tyne 
NE2 2JS 
0191 212 1076 
Labour 

Nigel Todd 
1 Croydon Road 
Newcastle upon Tyne 
NE4 5LN 
0191 273 6418 
Labour 

Irim Ali 
8 Middleton Avenue 
Newcastle upon Tyne 
NE4 9NB 
0191 272 3899 
Labour 

Joyce McCarty 
166 Wingrove Road 
Newcastle upon Tyne 
NE4 9BX 
0191 273 4727 
Labour 

Rebecca Shatwell 
c/o Members Services 
Newcastle upon Tyne 
NE1 8QH 
07789 305 841 
Labour 

George Pattison 
202 Trevelyan Drive 
Newcastle upon Tyne 
NE5 4BD 
0191 271 3398 
0748 460 3620 
Labour 

Sharon Pattison 
202 Trevelyan Drive 
Newcastle upon Tyne 
NE5 4BD 
0191 271 3398 
07881 611 808 
Labour 

Jacqui Robinson 
48 Lowbiggin 
Newcastle upon Tyne 
NE5 4PS 
07909 285 956 
Labour 

oskar.avery@newcastle.gov.uk veronica.dunn@newcastle.gov.uk 

nick.kemp@newcastle.gov.uk 

Anita Lower 
27 Oulton Close 
Newcastle upon Tyne 
NE5 4SX 
0191 271 5625 
Liberal Democrat 

anita.lower@newcastle.gov.uk 

Ali Avaei 
C/o Members Services 

Newcastle upon Tyne 
NE1 8QH 
0191 274 0627 
07765 256 319 
Liberal Democrat 

ali.avaei@newcastle.gov.uk 

colin.ferguson@newcastle.gov.uk 

philip.hall@newcastle.gov.uk 

tom.woodwark@newcastle.gov.uk 

Melissa Davis 
C/o Members Services 
Newcastle upon Tyne 
NE1 8QH 
07800 900 410 
Labour 

melissa.davis@newcastle.gov.uk 

brian.hunter@newcastle.gov.uk 

henry.gallagher@newcastle.gov.uk 

karen.robinson@newcastle.gov.uk 

wendy.taylor@newcastle.gov.uk 

habib.rahman@newcastle.gov.uk 

ann.schofield@newcastle.gov.uk 

nick.cott@newcastle.gov.uk 

brenda.hindmarsh@newcastle.gov.uk 

peter.lovatt@newcastle.gov.uk 

ian.tokell@newcastle.gov.uk 

Sylvia Copley 

C/o Members Services 
Newcastle upon Tyne 
NE1 8QH 
Mobile: 07477 875 783 
Labour 

sylvia.copley@newcastle.gov.uk 

ged.bell@newcastle.gov.uk 

anya.durrant@newcastle.gov.uk 

stephen.lambert@newcastle.gov.uk 

david.cook@newcastle.gov.uk 

kyle.webster@newcastle.gov.uk 

Stephen Fairlie 
24 Hawthorn Street 
Newcastle upon Tyne 
NE15 8JS 
0191 267 1096 
Labour 

steve.fairlie@newcastle.gov.uk 

linda.wright@newcastle.gov.uk 

Matthew Folker 
c/o Members Services 
Newcastle upon Tyne 
NE1 8QH 
07842 716 442 
Liberal Democrat 

matthew.folker@newcastle.gov.uk 

greg.stone@newcastle.gov.uk 

gerry.keating@newcastle.gov.uk 

stella.postlethwaite@newcastle.gov.uk 

wendy.young@newcastle.gov.uk 

alistair.chisholm@newcastle.gov.uk 

paula.holland@newcastle.gov.uk 

gareth.kane@newcastle.gov.uk 

pauline.allen@newcastle.gov.uk 

robin.ashby@newcastle.gov.uk 

christine.morrissey@newcastle.gov.uk 

lara.ellis@newcastle.gov.uk 

clare.penny.evans@newcastle.gov.uk 

john-paul.stephenson@newcastle.gov.uk 

arlene.ainsley@newcastle.gov.uk 

felicity.mendelson@newcastle.gov.uk 

john.stokel-walker@newcastle.gov.uk 

dave.wood@newcastle.gov.uk 

paul.frew@newcastle.gov.uk 

maureen.lowson@newcastle.gov.uk 

stephen.wood@newcastle.gov.uk 

jane.byrne@newcastle.gov.uk 

teresa.cairns@newcastle.gov.uk 

Marc Donnelly 
17 Ladybank 
Newcastle upon Tyne 
NE5 1UH 
0191 264 1302 
07709 200 804 
Independent 

marc.donnelly@newcastle.gov.uk joanne.kingsland@newcastle.gov.uk 

nigel.todd@newcastle.gov.uk 

irim.ali@newcastle.gov.uk 

joyce.mccarty@newcastle.gov.uk 

rebecca.shatwell@newcastle.gov.uk 

george.pattison@newcastle.gov.uk 

sharon.pattison@newcastle.gov.uk 

jacqui.robinson@newcastle.gov.uk 

For further  

information about 

your Councillors, 

including            

Ward Surgery                  

information,     

please visit: 

www.newcastle.gov

.uk/your-council-

and-democracy/

councillors-and-

democracy 

doreen.huddart@newcastle.gov.uk 

Doreen Huddart 
144 Biddlestone Road 
Newcastle upon Tyne 
NE6 5SP 
0191 240 1084 
07984 333 804 
Liberal Democrat 

Lara Ellis 
C/o Members Services 
Newcastle upon Tyne 
NE6 5YN 
07449 934 9534 
Labour 

linda.hobson@newcastle.gov.uk 

margaret.wood@newcastle.gov.uk 

Aidan King 
15 Hazelwood Road 
Newcastle upon Tyne 
NE13 9DL 
07548 714 356 
Liberal Democrat 

aidan.king@newcastle.gov.uk 

Ernie Shorton 
156 Chadderton Drive 
Newcastle upon Tyne 
NE5 1HR 
0191 682 8942 
07931 688 842 
Independent 

ernie.shorton@newcastle.gov.uk 

Karen Kilgour 
6 The Fellside 
Newcastle upon Tyne 
NE3 4LJ 
0191 285 8804 
Labour 

karen.kilgour@newcastle.gov.uk 

Shumel Rahman 

8 Willerby Drive 
Newcastle upon Tyne 
NE3 5LL 
Mobile: 07971 197 952 
Labour 

shumel.rahman@newcastle.gov.uk 

Lesley Storey 

C/o Members Services 
Newcastle upon Tyne 
NE1 8QH 
Mobile: 07939 212 700 
Labour 

lesley.a.storey@newcastle.gov.uk 

Simon Barnes 

C/o Members Services 
Newcastle upon Tyne 
NE1 8QH 
07535 291 334 
Labour 

simon.barnes@newcastle.gov.uk 

Sandra Davison 
11 Kelso Close 
Chapel Park 
Newcastle upon Tyne 
NE5 1TR 
07946 236 314 
Independent 

sandra.d.davison@newcastle.gov.uk 

Ian Donaldson 
Clovelly, Walbottle Road 

Walbottle 

Newcastle upon Tyne 

NE15 8HY 

07702 387 259 

Newcastle Independents 

Ian.donaldson@newcastle.gov.uk 
nick.forbes@newcastle.gov.uk 


